Profile

Name : Dr.P.Venu Gopala Rao

Mobile:
9491961322
Education:
Details Year Institution
uG 1990 Andhra Loyola College
PG 1993 Acharya Nagarjuna University
M.Phil. 2010 Acharya Nagarjuna University
Ph.D. 2022 Acharya Nagarjuna University
Experience:
Period Designation
01.08.1994 Lecturer

Courses Taught:
Year

2017-2018 Differential Equations, Differential Calculus

Designation : Professor and Head of the Department
Department : Mathematics
Date of Birth : 07.04.1970
E-Mail ID : venugopalparuchuri@gmail.com

Percentage/Gra
de

79
74.4
A

Institution / Organization
Andhra Loyola College

Title(s) of the Courses

2018-2019 Matrix Theory, Modern Algebra
2019-2020 Rings, Fields , Matrix Theory, Modern Algebra



2020-2021 Matrix Theory, Analytical Solid Geometry
2021-2022 Number Theory, Modern Algebra
2022-2023 Abstract Algebra, Numerical Methods

Research Profile: Published 26 Research Papers in International Research Journals

Research Area: Algebra, Near-rings
Research Publications: < Provide Link>:
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1B2P4j8h5Tqwz2mIIRjOU4ef Y N-
_MiIgG/edit?usp=sharing&ouid=114433614034774809064&rtpof=true&sd=true
Patents, if any : <Link>

Professional Development Activities — Participations
<Details of FDP / PDP / Seminars /Conferences etc.>

Year

2017-2018
2018-2019
2019-2020

2020-2021
2021-2022
2022-2023

Programme

Workshops / Seminars /Conferences
Workshops / Seminars /Conferences
Workshops / Seminars /Conferences

Workshops / Seminars /Conferences
Workshops / Seminars /Conferences
Workshops / Seminars /Conferences

Awards / Achievements

Year

2018-2019

2020-2021

2021-2022

2022-2023

Nature of the Award Regional / National /
International

Best Teacher Award

Indo Pacific Distinguished Mathematician
Award

Dr.Sarvepalli Radhakrishnan National
Excellence Award

Dr.Sarvepalli Radhakrishnan Best
Teacher and Researcher Award

Number
10
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Awarded by

International Multidisciplinary Research
Foundation

Red Talks Daily International
Center for Professional Advancement

International Multidisciplinary Research
Foundation



