## Profile

## Name : Dr.P.Venu Gopala Rao



Designation : Professor and Head of the Department Department : Mathematics Date of Birth : 07.04.1970 E-Mail ID : venugopalparuchuri@gmail.com Mobile: 9491961322

Education:					
Details	Year	Institution		Percentage/Gra de	
UG	1990	Andhra Loyola College		79	
PG	1993	Acharya Nagarjuna University		74.4	
M.Phil.	2010	Acharya Nagarjuna University		А	
Ph.D.	2022	Acharya Nagarjuna University			
Experience:					
Period		Designation	Institution / Organi	zation	
01.08.1994		Lecturer	Andhra Loyola College		

Courses Taught:				
Year	Title(s) of the Courses			
2017-2018	Differential Equations, Differential Calculus			
2018-2019	Matrix Theory, Modern Algebra			
2019-2020	Rings, Fields , Matrix Theory, Modern Algebra			

2020-2021 2021-2022						
	Number Theory, Modern Algebra					
2022-2023	8 ,	Abstract Algebra, Numerical Methods				
Research Pi	ofile: Published 26 Research Papers in Inter-	national Research Journals				
Research A	rea: Algebra, Near-rings					
	<pre>iblications: &lt; Provide Link&gt;:</pre>					
	.google.com/document/d/1B2P4j8h5Tqwz2ml	• —				
_	?usp=sharing&ouid=11443361403477480906	4&rtpof=true&sd=true				
Patents, if a						
	Development Activities – Participations					
	FDP / PDP / Seminars /Conferences etc.>	NT 1				
Year	Programme	Number				
2017-2018	Workshops / Seminars /Conferences	10				
2018-2019	Workshops / Seminars /Conferences	9				
2019-2020	Workshops / Seminars /Conferences	6				
2020-2021	Workshops / Seminars /Conferences	5				
2021-2022	Workshops / Seminars /Conferences	6				
2022-2023	Workshops / Seminars /Conferences	5				
Awards / Ao	chievements					
Year	Nature of the Award Regional / National / International	Awarded by				
2018-2019	Best Teacher Award	International Multidisciplinary Research Foundation				
2020-2021	Indo Pacific Distinguished Mathematician Award	<b>Red Talks Daily International</b>				
2021-2022	Dr.Sarvepalli Radhakrishnan National Excellence Award	<b>Center for Professional Advancement</b>				
2022-2023	Dr.Sarvepalli Radhakrishnan Best	International Multidisciplinary Research				
	<b>Teacher and Researcher Award</b>	Foundation				